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"Bayerland"” Ettenbeuren 1

Horst Reichle
Wolfgang Reichle
Wilhelm Krautmann
Gerd Zimmermann

Burgerl. SG Offingen 3

SV

1.

3.
4.
5.
6.

1.

3.
4.
5.

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24
25.
26.

Franz Hartmann
Adnan Sesigir
Matthias Stoll
Jurgen Kohlhepp

Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1
Tobias Mayer
Franz-Josef Wagner
Richard Lutzenberger
Martina Stocker

SV Eintracht Leinheim
""Bayerland” Ettenbeure

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1

SV Eintracht Leinheim
Burgerl. SG Offingen 3
Gemiutlichkeit Rieden-K

Wilhelm Krautmann
Peter Albrecht
Gerd Zimmermann
Jochen Deubler
Horst Reichle
Sonja Ley

Tobias Mayer
Reinhold Amling
Wolfgang Reichle
Reinhard Lauter
Adnan Sesigir
Franz-Josef Wagner
Martin Wiedenmann
Matthias Stoll
Jurgen Kohlhepp
Franz Hartmann
Angelika Hindelang
Richard Lutzenberger
Martina Stocker
Nadine Pazman
Siegfried Albrecht
Peter Vereb
Bernhard Ley
Roland Miller
Lothar Gotz

Peter Gingele

LG 2006

Gau Glnzburg Land

8. Durchgang vom 09.02.2007
Gemiutlichkeit Rieden-Kotz 1

371
352
329
338

353
362
377
356

374
366
367
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371 Sonja Ley
367 Bernhard Ley
377 Peter Gingele
374 Lothar Gotz
SV Eintracht Leinheim 3
363 Peter Vereb
366 Angelika Hindelang
364 Peter Albrecht
364 Siegfried Albrecht
SV Eintracht Leinheim 2
369 Jochen Deubler
366 Martin Wiedenmann
362 Reinhard Lauter
362 Reinhold Amling
2 8 16 - O 11758
n1i 8 11 - 5 11732
8 9 : 7 11641
3 8 5 : 10 11524
8 5 : 11 11424
otz 1 8 1 : 15 11235
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